
MDPC High School Life Groups 18-19 

Guys 

 
9th Grade 
Leaders: Alex McMullen 
alexmcmullenlaw@gmail.com 

Matt Reynolds jmattreynolds@gmail.com  

Pat Kelleher pkelleher1@comcast.net  

Host:  The Harkin’s home 

Day:  Tuesday 

Time:  7:00-8:15 pm 

 
10th Grade 
Leaders: Rick Bradford rjbradford66@gmail.com  
Chris Arend chrisarend73@gmail.com  
Host: MDPC Gym 
Day: Sunday 
Time: 5:00 - 6:30 pm 
 
111h Grade 
Leaders:  Bucky Farrow bfarrow74@gmail.com 
Walt Denny  wdenny@tricresources.com 

Host: Church (High School Room) 
Day: Sunday 
Time: 7:00-8:30 pm  
 
121h Grade 
Leaders: Trevor Harris trevorharris22@gmail.com  
Kyle Collins kcollins@mdpc.org  
Hosts: Kyle & Trevor’s House 
Day: Thursday  

Time: 7:00-8:30 pm

Girls 
 
9th Grade 
Leaders:  Janell Kelleher Janellk64@yahoo.com  

Kelsi McCormack kelsi72@aol.com  

Host: Starbucks 

Day: Wednesday 

Time: 7:00 - 8:15 pm 

 
 
 
10th Grade 
Leaders: Jo Leever jleever@pshouston.org  
Ellie Tendall etendall@gmail.com  
Host: The Bound’s 
Day: Monday  
Time: 7:00 – 8:15pm 
 
11th Grade 
Leaders:  Martha Moore martha55@comcast.net  
Charlotte Crawford charcrawford@sbcglobal.net  
Hosts: The Crawford’s home  
Day: Thursday 
Time: 7:00-8:30 pm  
 
12th Grade  
Leaders: Carole Pena carolepena@yahoo.com  
Amanda Grace Caldwell acaldwell@mdpc.org 
Hosts: The Pena’s home 
Day: Tuesday 
Time: 6:30-8:00 pm 

 
Katy Life Group 

Co- Ed All Youth: Middle & High School 

Leaders: Rachel Poysky rpoysky@mdpc.org Judy Blanchard judy.blanchard@juno.com  

Host: The Poyskys    

Day: First Thursday of every month 

Time: 6:30- 8:00 pm 
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